" A PARCEL OF LAND (LOT 266-B-1-E, OF THE 
SUBDIVISION PLAN, PSD-04-018192, BEING A POR-
TION OF LOT 266-B-1, (LRC) PSD-299716, L.R.C. 
REC. NO. N-35907), SITUATED IN THE BO. OF SA-
LINAS, MUNICIPALITY OF BACOOR, PROVINCE 
OF CAVITE. XXX, CONTAINING AN AREA OF TWO 
HUNDRED EIGHTEEN (218) SQUARE METERS."

"All sealed bid must be submitted to the undersigned 
on the above stated time and date."

"In the event the public auction should not take place 
on the said date, it shall be held on February 17, 2026, 
without further notice."

Prospective buyers or bidders are hereby enjoined to